
211
Stewart-Haas Racing 4 863 0 0 5 294

212
Team Penske 2 769 -94 94 3 216

213
Joe Gibbs Racing 11 736 -127 33 5 294

214
Team Penske 12 735 -128 1 1 83

215
Hendrick Motorsports 9 693 -170 42 1 105

216
Team Penske 22 682 -181 11 2 144

217
Joe Gibbs Racing 19 682 -181 0 1 72

218
Stewart-Haas Racing 10 635 -228 47 0 22

219
Chip Ganassi Racing 1 619 -244 16 0 11

2110
Joe Gibbs Racing 18 602 -261 17 0 11

2111
Hendrick Motorsports 88 584 -279 18 1 94

2112
Stewart-Haas Racing 14 532 -331 52 0 22

2113
Wood Brothers Racing 21 531 -332 1 0 00

2114
Hendrick Motorsports 24 507 -356 24 0 22

2115
Joe Gibbs Racing 20 491 -372 16 0 00

2116
Richard Childress Racing 8 488 -375 3 0 11

2117
Hendrick Motorsports 48 486 -377 2 0 11

2118
Richard Childress Racing 3 472 -391 14 1 50

2119
Chip Ganassi Racing 42 415 -448 57 0 00

2120
Stewart-Haas Racing 41 384 -479 31 1 50

2121
Richard Petty Motorsports 43 384 -479 0 0 00

2122
Leavine Family Racing 95 379 -484 5 0 00

2123
Front Row Motorsports 34 367 -496 12 0 00

2124
Roush Fenway Racing 6 359 -504 8 0 00

2125
Roush Fenway Racing 17 354 -509 5 0 00

2126
JTG Daugherty Racing 47 351 -512 3 0 11

2127
Front Row Motorsports 38 327 -536 24 0 00

2128
Germain Racing 13 306 -557 21 0 00
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2129
GO FAS Racing 32 266 -597 40 0 00

2130
JTG Daugherty Racing 37 228 -635 38 0 00

2131
Gaunt Brothers Racing 96 227 -636 1 0 00

2132
Rick Ware Racing 127 162 -701 65 0 00

2133
Spire Motorsports 77 160 -703 2 0 00

2134
Premium Motorsports 15 147 -716 13 0 00

2135
Rick Ware Racing 53 123 -740 24 0 00

2136
StarCom Racing 00 116 -747 7 0 00

2137 Motorsports Business
Management

66 84 -779 32 0 00

2138
Petty Ware Racing 51 73 -790 11 0 00

1239
Tommy Baldwin Racing 107 55 -808 18 0 00

240
Beard Motorsports 62 46 -817 9 0 00

1241
B.J. McLeod Motorsports 78 44 -819 2 0 00

142
Kaulig Racing 116 24 -839 20 0 00

143
Premium Motorsports 27 6 -857 18 0 00

144
Rick Ware Racing 54 0 -863 6 0 00

145 Motorsports Business
Management

49 0 -863 0 0 00
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